

PS - 02 of 2023

Present: - Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya(WB00392)

Order No. 13

Dt. 12.11.2024

Today is fixed for draft copy of paper publication .

Ld. Adv for the petitioner is present .

Petitioner files frat copy of paper publication this day .

Sheristadar of this court is directed to verify the same and handed over to the petitioner for paper publication .

To **17.12.2024** for paper publication and DCF .

D/C

District Judge, Bankura

District Judge, Bankura